Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)

Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)

Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)

Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)
Masculin (H)

Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)

Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)
Féminin (F)

Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)

Mixte (HF)

Ne° licence
K50D099113
K501035072
K501000472
K501016035
K501030192
K501076416
K501033076
K501017784
K501103749

K401042863
K40E031886
K40E079324
K401042861
K40U042853
K40E036972
K40E036973
K40E042851
K401042862

K801069346
K801011370
K801009540
K801010706
K800014451
K800015528
K801102283
K801007244

K501103750
K501008684
K501037144
K501007838
K501033071
K501035079
K501035078
K501033080
K501017789

Ne° licence
K501011406
K50M033115
K501037117
K51P077772
K501010439
K501033072
K50M039104
K501030193

K501033084
K501033087
K501037139
K501001792
K501033082
K501033067
K501030194
K501007839

Ne° licence
K801007247
K801007235
K801015601
K801009542
K801009521
K801010709
K801012249
K801007241
K801102268

K701007985

Nom
DI SERIO
OULD-BOUAMAMA
GERGIANAKIS
LALUQUE
LUTUN
MAZZOLENI
MUTTE
GEORGES
MESMACQUE

CLAIRFAYT
BARBAIL
FERRE
TORRES
DUFOURG
RUOLT
TEISSANDIER
DEBLAISE
OUYED

BEAULIEUX
VANDAMME
GARENAUX
GASPAIS
FORTIN
MARLIERE
GUERFI
PATOUT

CAUDRON
ROBERT
GRIMONPONT
DEBAEKE
DEWULF
POLLET
MASURIER
VANDERMOERE
DOMAGALA

Nom
D'HALLUIN
COEZ
LEFEBVRE
DELLYS
FEUTRY
GUENIOT
DE RYCKER
PARISOT

DUCROT
TROUSSON
MOREL
DAQUET
MINARD
VERCLEYEN
MERVAILLIE
TISON

Nom
DRUON
LUCAS
GIVERN
TETU
LEGER
CADIX
DELAVAL
DUPREYS
VAQUETTE

SMAGUE

Prénom
MATIS
MATHéO
MICHAEL
ALEXIS
MATTEO
VICTOR
ELLIOT
AXEL
EMILE

MATHIS
THOMAS
PAUL
TEDDY
RéMI
MATTHIEU
BAPTISTE
PIERRE
OTHILIAN

MAOISE
ALEC
BASTIEN
VADIM
DORIAN
VALENTIN
KYLIANN
AUGUSTIN

AXEL
AUGUSTIN
ANZO

AXEL
NATHANAEL
MATHIS
JONATHAN
PAUL
KILIAN

Prénom
soizic
LUCIE
ESZTER
JUSTINE
LOLA
CHLOé
EMELISE
LEA

JULIETTE
MARIE
JULIE
MAELYS
MANON
CLARA
ELINA
COLINE

Prénom
MARIE
RAPHAELLE
ENZO
ZELIE
CELIA
ALEXIS
GREGOIRE
GAUTHIER
NOAH

THEO

w
[}
x
]

XTXTXXXXXZX TXXXXXXXZXZX TXXXXXXZXZX

XTXTXXXXXXXZX

Sexe

XXMM TT

<

AS
ASE U LILLE DROIT
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
AS UPHF VAL INSA

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

AS UPHF VAL INSA
AS UPHF VAL INSA
AS UPHF VAL INSA

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

Académie
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

Académie
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

Académie
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE

Résultat (Points) Place Demande de qualif

92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88
92.88

92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44
92.44

80.64
80.64
80.64
80.64
80.64
80.64
80.64
80.64

79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86
79.86

Résultat (Points)
83.18
83.18
83.18
83.18
83.18
83.18
83.18
83.18

69.75
69.75
69.75
69.75
69.75
69.75
69.75
69.75

Résultat (Points)
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58
92.58

89.16

1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
2 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
3 Q
4 —
4 e
4 —
4 e
4 —
4 e
4 —
4 e
4 —
Place Demande de qualif
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
2 _—
2 —
2 _—
2 —
2 _—
2 —
2 _—
2 —
Place Demande de qualif
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
1 Q
2Q



Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)

Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)

Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)
Mixte (HF)

K501033060 DUFOUR
K501028361 LAILLIER
K501017779 DE CORTE
K501085552 DAVIOUD
K501103751 GILLIOT
K501033071 DEWULF
K501033092 CHERI-ZECOTE
K501039208 HUVELLE

K701008084 WOLNIEWICZ

K701011084 DEVIENNE

ZOELINE
THOMAS
LAURA
HONORE
JUSTINE
NATHANAEL
YSAELA
FLORIAN

SUSIE

BENJAMIN

XXMM

M

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

80.30
80.30
80.30
80.30
80.30
80.30
80.30
80.30

79.82

69.86
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